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2022/04/16 ISKAT#&/E 0.450 km
FiEL —R2 2022/04/16 16:10 .
L —X Bitakf] 18:57:56
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
5 40.292 +1.209  19:02:56.747
(FL3-3) FD5 fe<H 6 40.720 +1.637 19:03:37.467
1 21.9/1 +3.253  19:00:16.133 7 39.367 +0.284 19:04:16.834
2 38.973 +0.255  19:00:55.106 8 39.563 +0.480  19:04:56.397
3 38.844 +0.126  19:01:33.950 9 39.375 +0.292  19:05:35.772
4 38.982 +0.264 19:02:12.932 10 39.496 +0.413  19:06:15.268
5 38.795 +0.077  19:02:51.727
6 38.824 +0.106  19:03:30.551 (FL3-9) &HEh ekl
7 38.782 +0.064  19:04:09.333 1 44.151 +4.057  19:00:21.020
8 38.718 19:04:48.051 2 40.157 +0.063  19:01:01.177
9 38.921 +0.203  19:05:26.972 3 40.094 19:01:41.271
10 38.895 +0.177  19:06:05.867 4 40.682 +0.588  19:02:21.953
5 40.353 +0.259  19:03:02.306
(FL3-1) LHT o 6 40.337 +0.243  19:03:42.643
1 42.236 +3.378 19:00:17.328 7 40.999 +0.905  19:04:23.642
2 39.708 +0.850 19:00:57.036 8 40.300 +0.206  19:05:03.942
3 39.149 +0.291  19:01:36.185 9 40.418 +0.324  19:05:44.360
4 39.198 +0.340  19:02:15.383 10 40.416 +0.322 19:06:24.776
5 39.649 +0.791  19:02:55.032
6 39.104 +0.246  19:03:34.136 (PL310) MHRE L\DF
7 39.016 +0.158  19:04:13.152 1 43.287 +3.266  19:00:20.300
8 38.958 +0.100  19:04:52.110 2 40.021 19:01:00.321
9 38.858 19:05:30.968 3 40.443 +0.422  19:01:40.764
10 39.033 +0.175 19:06:10.001 4 40.795 +0.774  19:02:21.559
5 40.160 +0.139  19:03:01.719
(FL3-6) (LD F=hL 6 40.753 +0.732 19:03:42.472
1 21.802 +2.885 19:00:17.071 7 41.593 +1.572  19:04:24.065
2 39.555 +0.638  19:00:56.626 8 40.229 +0.208  19:05:04.294
3 39.231 +0.314 19:01:35.857 9 40.463 +0.442  19:05:44.757
4 39.253 +0.336 19:02:15.110 10 40.326 +0.305 19:06:25.083
5 40.382 +1.465  19:02:55.492
6 38.950 +0.033  19:03:34.442
7 38.962 +0.045  19:04:13.404
8 38.977 +0.060  19:04:52.381
9 38.917 19:05:31.298
10 39.045 +0.128  19:06:10.343
(FL3-5) S50 HOE
1 42.070 +3.076  19:00:17.694
2 39.757 +0.763  19:00:57.451
3 39.344 +0.350  19:01:36.795
4 39.209 +0.215  19:02:16.004
5 40.653 +1.659  19:02:56.657
6 39.898 +0.904  19:03:36.555
7 39.437 +0.443  19:04:15.992
8 39.149 +0.155  19:04:55.141
9 39.142 +0.148  19:05:34.283
10 38.994 19:06:13.277
(FL3-8) LOTE ZLE
1 43.466 +4.483 19:00:19.904
2 39.594 +0.611  19:00:59.498
3 39.265 +0.282  19:01:38.763
4 39.295 +0.312  19:02:18.058
5 39.606 +0.623  19:02:57.664
6 39.104 +0.121  19:03:36.768
7 39.521 +0.538  19:04:16.289
8 39.574 +0.591  19:04:55.863
9 39.291 +0.308  19:05:35.154
10 38.983 19:06:14.137
(FL3-7) CLLY EULEH
1 42.119 +3.036  19:00:18.204
2 39.663 +0.580  19:00:57.867
3 39.505 +0.422  19:01:37.372
4 39.083 19:02:16.455
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